
 
 

TEXARKANA COLLEGE  

Office of the President 
 

February 2023 - Board of Trustees 
 
                     
Derrick McGary (President)                 
State Farm Insurance Agent 
LaToyia McGary 
1 Wood Bridge Dr. 
Texarkana, TX 75503 
Derrick.mcgary@texarkanacollege.edu 
B Ph: (903) 831-2000 
Cell: (903) 691-9226 
                              
George Moore (Vice President) 
Retired TISD Assistant Superintendent of Alternative Education 
Carolyn Moore 
4902 Lesley Lane 
Texarkana, TX 75503 
George.moore@texarkanacollege.edu 
Cell: (903) 278-2857 
 
Lesley Ledwell Dukelow (Secretary) 
President Ledwell and Son Enterprises  
Adam Dukelow  
684 FM 1397 
Texarkana, TX 75503 
Lesley.dukelow@texarkanacollege.edu 
Cell: (903) 748-9529 
 
Dr. John Booth 
Retired Superintendent 
Debbie Booth 
676 Hwy 259 North 
DeKalb, TX 75569 
John.booth@texarkanacollege.edu 
Cell: (806) 638-1559 
 
Ernest Cochran 
Attorney and Business Owner 
Tammy Cochran 
27 Oak Haven 
Texarkana, TX  75501 
Ernie.cochran@texarkanacollege.edu 
Cell: (903) 277-2764 
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TEXARKANA COLLEGE  

Office of the President 
 
 
Brad Carlow 
Owner and Manager of River Valley Tractor 
Ashley Carlow 
116 Arizona Avenue 
Wake Village, TX 75501 
Brad.carlow@texarkanacollege.edu 
Cell: (903) 278-9789 
              
Tiffani Neal 
Liberty Eylau Gifted and Talented Facilitator/Teacher/Mentor 
Sherriff Jeff Neal 
142 Warren Thomas Road 
Texarkana, TX 75501 
Tiffani.neal@texarkancollege.edu 
Cell: (903) 701-4982 
 
Jason Smith – College President 
Jodie Smith   
2500 North Robison Road   
Texarkana, TX 75599 
Jason.smith@texarkanacollege.edu 
B Ph: (903) 823-3210 
Cell: (214) 551-5083 
 
Mindy Preston – Assist.to President Smith 
2500 North Robison Road   
Texarkana, TX 75599 
Mindy.preston@texarkanacollege.edu 
B Ph: (903) 823-3198 
Cell: (903) 293-3603 
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